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MAJOR	INDICES
WEEK

PERFORMANCEINDEX CLOSE

Sensex

Nifty

Dow	Jones

S&P	500	Index

NASDAQ	Composite

Hang	Seng

37,388.66

11,050.25

27,173.96

3,298.46

10,913.56

23,235.42

-3.75%

-3.95%

-1.75%

-0.63%

1.11%

-4.99%

 A low-level buying on this week  supported by positive global cues helped domestic 
equity indices recoup over half of the losses sustained in the previous session even as the 
risks and worries over Covid-19 and economy remained.
 The 30-share pack Sensex jumped 835 points or 2.28 per cent at 37,388.66. The 50-
share NSE Nifty rose in tandem and was up 245 points or 2.26 per cent at 11,050.25. If 
benchmark indices manage to hold the gains till closing then they will snap six-day losing 
run but both are poised to report big weekly losses.
 “The equity markets recovered quite a bit of lost ground. Expectations of another 
�iscal package from the government ahead of the festival season is a factor that may endow 
the  markets with some strength,Market players said  gains were spurred by short-
covering after the six straight days of losses.“The market had moved one-sided in the last 
few days.There is scepticism about the sustainability of the rally. “The factors that were 
weighing on the market, such as the emergence of a second wave of the pandemic and 
rising geopolitical tensions, may continue to in�luence it in the coming weeks
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Investment In Securities Market Are Subject To Market Risks, read All the Related Documents Carefully Before Investing.
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GAINERS AND LOSERS
GAINERS

COMAPNY	NAME LTP
%

DAILY
CHANGES

GODREJ	CONSUMER 692

COLGATE

ICICI	PRUDENTIAL

VEDANTA	INDIA

BHARTI	INFRATEL

1.86%

1374 1.47%

414 1.36%

132 1.35%

169 1.29%

LOSSERS

COMAPNY	NAME LTP
%

DAILY
CHANGES

INDUSIND	BANK 490

INDIGO

BAJAJ	FINANCE

TATA	MOTORS

MAHINDRA

-7.16%

1197 -6.66%

3029 -6.63%

123 -6.54%

575 -6.12%

On Weekly Chart Data of Bank Nifty Suggest That For This Week 22350 Works As Resistance & 21500 As Support.

BANK	NIFTY	CHART

On Weekly Chart Data of Nifty Suggest That For This Week 11585 Works As Resistance & 11050 As Support.

NIFTY	CHART
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