





Weekly Market Update By

Rishabh Wealth Management Pvt Ltd

(21th September TO 26th September 2020)

MAJOR INDICES				
INDEX	CLOSE	WEEK PERFORMANCE		
Sensex	37,388.66	-3.75%		
Nifty	11,050.25	-3.95%		
Dow Jones	27,173.96	-1.75%		
S&P 500 Index	3,298.46	-0.63%		
NASDAQ Composite	10,913.56	1.11%		
Hang Seng	23,235.42	-4.99%		

A low-level buying on this week supported by positive global cues helped domestic equity indices recoup over half of the losses sustained in the previous session even as the risks and worries over Covid-19 and economy remained.

The 30-share pack Sensex jumped 835 points or 2.28 per cent at 37,388.66. The 50-share NSE Nifty rose in tandem and was up 245 points or 2.26 per cent at 11,050.25. If benchmark indices manage to hold the gains till closing then they will snap six-day losing run but both are poised to report big weekly losses.

"The equity markets recovered quite a bit of lost ground. Expectations of another fiscal package from the government ahead of the festival season is a factor that may endow the markets with some strength, Market players said gains were spurred by short-covering after the six straight days of losses." The market had moved one-sided in the last few days. There is scepticism about the sustainability of the rally. "The factors that were weighing on the market, such as the emergence of a second wave of the pandemic and rising geopolitical tensions, may continue to influence it in the coming weeks



WEEKLY TOP GAINERS AND LOSERS

GAINERS				
COMAPNY NAME	LTP	% DAILY CHANGES		
GODREJ CONSUMER	692	1.86%		
COLGATE	1374	1.47%		
ICICI PRUDENTIAL	414	1.36%		
VEDANTA INDIA	132	1.35%		
BHARTI INFRATEL	169	1.29%		

LOSSERS				
COMAPNY NAME	LTP	% DAILY CHANGES		
INDUSIND BANK	490	-7.16%		
INDIGO	1197	-6.66%		
BAJAJ FINANCE	3029	-6.63%		
TATA MOTORS	123	-6.54%		
MAHINDRA	575	-6.12%		

BANK NIFTY CHART

On Weekly Chart Data of Bank Nifty Suggest That For This Week 22350 Works As Resistance & 21500 As Support.



NIFTY CHART

On Weekly Chart Data of Nifty Suggest That For This Week 11585 Works As Resistance & 11050 As Support.



Disclaimer: This report is intended for distribution to Retail Investors. The report and information contained herein is strictly confidential and meant solely for the selected recipient and may not be altered in any way, transmitted to, copied or distributed, in part or in whole, to any other person or to the media or reproduced in any form, without prior written consent. Customer having any query/feedback/ clarification may write to info@rishabhwealth.com.

Rishabh Wealth Management Pvt Ltd Registration- NSE AP: AP0297119483, BSE AP: AP01044601100878, MCX AP: MCX/AP/127631, NCDEX AP: 120193, Registered Address: Shop No 14, 1st Floor, Shanti Tower, Chang Gate BEAWAR (Raj)- 305901 - 01462261100, For any complaints email at info@rishabhwealth.com Please ensure you carefully read the Risk Disclosure Document, as prescribed by SEBI and our Privacy Policy.

Investment In Securities Market Are Subject To Market Risks, read All the Related Documents Carefully Before Investing.





Rishabh Wealth Management Pvt Ltd

Shop # 14, 1st Floor, Shanti Tower, Chang Gate BEAWAR - 305 901, District - Ajmer (Raj.) INDIA

Phone: +91 1462 - 226110 | Email: info@rishabhwealth.com.